
SOLD

$285,000

36-211 Madill Rd

Adam Sandhu
Realtor

P. (250) 710.2277
adam@countrywiderealty.ca
pembertonholmeslakecowichan.com

Po Box 45, 145 South Shore Rd

WELL MAINTAINED BUILDING

FEATURES

Great opportunity for  a f i rst  t ime home buyer,  a  ret iree,

and investor to get into the market and enjoy l i fe at  the

Lake.  Very affordable spacious condo in a pr ivate

sett ing.  This  2 bedroom 1  bathroom unit  features newer

windows,  new f looring,  a good size kitchen,  spacious

l iv ing room and a pr imary bedroom with a walk-in

closet.  This  wel l  maintained bui lding has a low turnover

rate,  Low strata fees,  welcomes famil ies,  no age or

rental  restr ict ion and 1  smal l  pet is  a l lowed. Within

walking distance to al l  amenit ies.  Close to the highway,

1  hour to Victoria and Nanaimo. Don’t  miss out!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#

Lake Cowichan
2
1
893
1994
1795
2022
961480


