

36-211 Madill Rd

\$285,000

SOLD



WELL MAINTAINED BUILDING

Great opportunity for a first time home buyer, a retiree, and investor to get into the market and enjoy life at the Lake. Very affordable spacious condo in a private setting. This 2 bedroom 1 bathroom unit features newer windows, new flooring, a good size kitchen, spacious living room and a primary bedroom with a walk-in closet. This well maintained building has a low turnover rate, Low strata fees, welcomes families, no age or rental restriction and 1 small pet is allowed. Within walking distance to all amenities. Close to the highway, 1 hour to Victoria and Nanaimo. Don't miss out!

FEATURES

Area	Lake Cowichan
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1
Floor Space	893
Age	1994
Taxes	1795
Tax Year	2022
MLS#	961480











Adam Sandhu Realtor

P. (250) 710.2277 adam@countrywiderealty.ca pembertonholmeslakecowichan.com

Po Box 45, 145 South Shore Rd



